
Bid Notice Abstract

Request for Quotation (RFQ)

Reference Number 10751763

Procuring Entity BUREAU OF FISHERIES AND AQUATIC RESOURCES - REGION XI

Title PROCUREMENT OF CATERING SERVICE AGRICULTURAL PRODUCTIVITY SUPPORT PROJECT-
MOTORIZED FISHING BOAT & FISHING GEAR UNDER SAAD PHASE 2

Area of Delivery Davao Occidental

Solicitation Number: PR 23-12-0505

Trade Agreement: Implementing Rules and
Regulations

Procurement Mode: Negotiated Procurement -
Small Value Procurement
(Sec. 53.9)

Classification: Goods

Category: Catering Services

Approved Budget for the
Contract:

PHP 130,500.00

Delivery Period:

Client Agency:

Contact Person: Airene Hingpit Mansaludo
BAC Secretariat Staff
R. Magsaysay
Avenue,Davao City
Davao City
Davao Del Sur
Philippines 8000
63-082-3055791
63-082-2271539
bac.bfarxi@yahoo.com.ph

Status Active

Associated Components 1

Bid Supplements 0

Document Request List 0

Date Published 15/04/2024

Last Updated / Time 15/04/2024 00:00 AM

Closing Date / Time 19/04/2024 09:55 AM

Description

CATERING SERVICES FOR SPECIALIZED
TRAINING"
Specialized Training
Catering Services for 1 meal and 2 snacks for 1 day
* Buffet Lunch - 1 meal
with rice, 2 viands (non pork), soup, side dish and desserts
viand menu either of the following: beef soup / native chicken tinola / fish tinola / beef steak / fried chicken / grilled
tuna / chopsuey / pansit
dessert menu: fresh fruits / buko pandan / fruit salad
* Snacks - 2 (am and pm)
Filipino delicacies / kakanin with drinks

* within Davao Occidental
* drinks (soda in plastic bottle / fruit juice in can)
* with free flowing coffe and water
* delivery to training venue
2 venue for 2 association

Jose Abad Santos (Training RA 10654 and other relevant fisheries administrative order ) 1 LOT ₱51,000.00

Help

printableBidNoticeAbstract https://notices.philgeps.gov.ph/GEPSNONPILOT/Tender/PrintableBidN...

1 of 2 15/04/2024, 3:59 PM

javascript:void(window.open('/GEPSNONPILOT/helppages/public/help_PrintableBidNoticeAbstractUI.htm', 'helpWin', 'resizable=yes,toolbar=no,menubar=no,directories=no,status=no,width=480,height=480,scrollbars=yes'));
javascript:void(window.open('/GEPSNONPILOT/helppages/public/help_PrintableBidNoticeAbstractUI.htm', 'helpWin', 'resizable=yes,toolbar=no,menubar=no,directories=no,status=no,width=480,height=480,scrollbars=yes'));


Caburan Small (Venue: MENRO Office: Date TBA) 40 pax
Culaman (Venue: Bgry Culaman Gym Date TBA) 45 pax

Don Marcelino Training RA 10654 and other relevant fisheries administrative order 1 LOT ₱42,000.00
Kinanga (Venue: CFLC: Date TBA) 30 pax
Talaguton (Venue:Association Purok: Date TBA) 40 pax

Malita 1 LOT ₱37,500.00
Lais ( Training on Labelling and Packaging) (Venue: Brgy Gym; Date TBA) 40 pax
Mana (Training RA 10654 and other relevant fisheries administrative order ) (Venue: Brgy Gym; Date TBA) 35 pax

xxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxx NOTHING FOLLOWS xxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxx

Purpose: AGRICULTURAL PRODUCTIVITY SUPPORT PROJECT-MOTORIZED FISHING BOAT & FISHING GEAR UNDER
SAAD PHASE 2

Created by Airene Hingpit Mansaludo

Date Created 14/04/2024

The PhilGEPS team is not responsible for any typographical errors or misinformation presented in the system. PhilGEPS
only displays information provided for by its clients, and any queries regarding the postings should be directed to the
contact person/s of the concerned party.

© 2004-2024  DBM Procurement Service. All rights reserved. Help | Contact Us | Sitemap

printableBidNoticeAbstract https://notices.philgeps.gov.ph/GEPSNONPILOT/Tender/PrintableBidN...

2 of 2 15/04/2024, 3:59 PM

javascript:void(window.open('/GEPSNONPILOT/helppages/public/help_PrintableBidNoticeAbstractUI.htm', 'helpWin', 'resizable=yes,toolbar=no,menubar=no,directories=no,status=no,width=480,height=480,scrollbars=yes'));
javascript:void(window.open('/GEPSNONPILOT/helppages/public/help_PrintableBidNoticeAbstractUI.htm', 'helpWin', 'resizable=yes,toolbar=no,menubar=no,directories=no,status=no,width=480,height=480,scrollbars=yes'));
https://notices.philgeps.gov.ph/GEPSNONPILOT/Tender/PrintableBidNoticeAbstractUI.aspx?refid=10751763#
https://notices.philgeps.gov.ph/GEPSNONPILOT/Tender/PrintableBidNoticeAbstractUI.aspx?refid=10751763#
https://notices.philgeps.gov.ph/GEPSNONPILOT/Sitemap/Sitemap.aspx
https://notices.philgeps.gov.ph/GEPSNONPILOT/Sitemap/Sitemap.aspx

